PRODUCT CODE: CK-CMS-C43LAD                 BARCODE: 9332820009156
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Replacement Auto-dimming Mirror with 4.3” Monitor and CMOS Camera Kit
NARRATIVE
An affordable replacement mirror monitor with a built in 4.3” LCD monitor. In
normal use the mirror looks standard until the car is placed in reverse & the
image appears. Mirror has electronically controlled auto-dimming to dim the
glare of headlights of cars behind at night. 2 inputs allows for multiple
cameras or RCA sources to connect.
Kit comes complete with a CMOS butterfly mount camera with 170 degree
view angle, all glass lens and water resistant rating of IP69.
SPECIFICATIONS
DATE OF PRODUCT RELEASE: January 2018
Mirror Monitor: Camera:
Screen ratio: 16:9 Sensor: ¼” CMOS
Resolution: 480 x 272 Pixels: 640 x 480
Power requirement: 12V DC View angle: 170°
NTSC/AUTO/PAL All glass lens
Brightness (cd/m2) : 250 Water resistant rating: IP69
Dimensions: 270 mm X 82mm X 43mm Mount: Butterfly bracket
Vehicle specific mounting brackets available Cable: 5m